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CA
Date Sport Event Time (EDT) Network
Mon, May 1 MLB Toronto Blue Jays at Boston Red Sox 7:10 PM
Mon, May 1 MLB Philadelphia Phillies at LA Dodgers 10:10 PM po
Tue, May 2 EPL Arsenal v Chelsea 3:00 PM BC Spo
Tue, May 2 MLB Toronto Blue Jays at Boston Red Sox (TBS) 7:10 PM
Tue, May 2 MLB Minnesota Twins at Chicago White Sox 7:10 PM
Tue, May 2 MLB Philadelphia Phillies at LA Dodgers 10:10 PM po
Wed, May 3 MLB Toronto Blue Jays at Boston Red Sox 7:10 PM
Wed, May 3 MLB Minnesota Twins at Chicago White Sox 7:10 PM
Wed, May 3 MLB Philadelphia Phillies at LA Dodgers 4:10 PM po
Thu, May 4 MLB Minnesota Twins at Chicago White Sox 2:10 PM
Thu, May 4 MLB Toronto Blue Jays at Boston Red Sox 6:10 PM
Sat, May 6 USFL Houston @ Philadelphia 1:00 PM 0
Sun, May 7 DOG Westminster Dog Show - Masters Agility 2:00 PM 0X 4
Sun, May 7 USFL Birmingham @ Pittsburgh 6:30 PM 4
Mon, May 8 DOG Westminster Dog Show - Day #1 Pre-Show 7:00 PM 4
Mon, May 8 DOG Westminster Kennel Club Dog Show - Day #1 7:30 PM 4
Tue, May 9 DOG Westminster Dog Show - Day #2 Pre-Show 7:00 PM 4
Tue, May 9 DOG Westminster Kennel Club Dog Show - Day #2 7:30 PM 4
Fri, May 12 MLB St. Louis Cardinals at Boston Red Sox 7:10 PM
Fri, May 12 MLB Houston Astros at Chicago White Sox 8:10 PM
Fri, May 12 MLB San Diego Padres at LA Dodgers 10:10 PM po
Sat, May 13 USFL Houston @ Birmingham 4:00 PM 0
Sat, May 13 MLB St. Louis Cardinals at Boston Red Sox 4:10 PM
Sat, May 13 MLB Houston Astros at Chicago White Sox (FOX) 7:15 PM
Sat, May 13 MLB San Diego Padres at LA Dodgers 7:15 PM po
Sun, May 14 MLB Houston Astros at Chicago White Sox 2:10PM
Sun, May 14 USFL Memphis @ New Orleans 3:00 PM 0
Sun, May 14 NASCAR Cup Series: Darlington 3:00 PM O
Sun, May 14 MLB St. Louis Cardinals at Boston Red Sox 7:00 PM
Sun, May 14 MLB San Diego Padres at LA Dodgers 4:10 PM po
Mon, May 15 MLB Seattle Mariners at Boston Red Sox 7:10 PM
Mon, May 15 MLB Minnesota Twins at LA Dodgers 10:10 PM po
Tue, May 16 MLB Seattle Mariners at Boston Red Sox 7:10 PM
Tue, May 16 MLB Cleveland Guardians at Chicago White Sox 8:10 PM
Tue, May 16 MLB Minnesota Twins at LA Dodgers 10:10 PM po
Wed, May 17 MLB Seattle Mariners at Boston Red Sox 7:10 PM
Wed, May 17 MLB Cleveland Guardians at Chicago White Sox 8:10 PM
Wed, May 17 MLB Minnesota Twins at LA Dodgers 3:10 PM po
Thu, May 18 MLB Cleveland Guardians at Chicago White Sox 2:10 PM
Fri, May 19 MLB Kansas City Royals at Chicago White Sox 8:10 PM
Sat. May 20 MLB Kansas City Royals at Chicago White Sox 2:10 PM
Sat. May 20 USFL Birmingham @ Michigan 4:00 PM 0
Sun. May 21 USFL New Orleans @ Philadelphia 12:00 PM 4
Sun. May 21 MLB Kansas City Royals at Chicago White Sox 2:10 PM
Sun. May 21 USFL New Jersey @ Houston 4:00 PM 0
Sun. May 21 NASCAR Cup Series: North Wilkesboro 5:00 PM 0
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Sun. May 21 NASCAR Cup Series: North Wilkesboro 8:00 PM
Sat. May 27 USFL Birmingham @ New Orleans 4:00 PM
Sat. May 27 USFL Philadelphia @ Pittsburgh 9:00 PM
Sun. May 28 USFL Michigan @ New Jersey 5:30 PM
Sun. May 28 NASCAR Cup Series: Charlotte 6:00 PM
Mon, May 29 MLB Los Angeles Angels at Chicago White Sox 8:10 PM
Mon, May 29 MLB Washington Nationals at LA Dodgers 9:10 PM
Tue, May 30 MLB Cincinnati Reds at Boston Red Sox 7:10 PM
Tue, May 30 MLB Los Angeles Angels at Chicago White Sox (FS1) 8:10 PM
Tue, May 30 MLB Washington Nationals at LA Dodgers 10:10 PM
Wed, May 31 MLB Los Angeles Angels at Chicago White Sox 2:10PM
Wed, May 31 MLB Washington Nationals at LA Dodgers 4:10 PM
Wed, May 31 MLB Cincinnati Reds at Boston Red Sox 7:10 PM
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